Società Val Trebbia e Val Nure, Inc.* Scholarship Contibution Form *- a 501(C)(3) non-profit organization												
You can make a donation to our Scholarship Program												
 through our website (<u>www.societavaltrebbiaevalnure.org/donations</u>) through the Società Val Trebbia e Val Nure facebook page 												
	 Inrough the Societa val Trebbia e val Nure Jacebook page or by filling out below, with a check made payable to 'Società Val Trebbia e Val 											
	Nure' and mail to: Società Val Trebbia e Val Nure, P.O. Box 1893, GPO, Brooklyn,											
N.Y. 11201-1893 or e-mail to <u>societa.val.trebbia.e.val.nure@gmail.com</u> IMPORTANT:												
DEADLINE FOR ALL JOURNAL CONTRACTS IS SEPTEMBER 30, 2025												
Contributor's Page (This contribution is the easiest for you and												
	maximizes the amount of your contribution that goes to our Scholarship											
	Recipients.)											
	I would like to make a contribution in the amount of \$											
	and be listed on the Scholarship Contributors Page as											
	or I would like to purchase a Journal Page in the following amount:											
				er (2 available,		\$150 Plati	num	_	\$100 Gold		\$50 White	
	<i>first come, first served)</i> Page Page Half Page Attach a copy of the advertisement, business card or print your message in											
	the text box below:											
	I (print)	I, (print name) , the undersigned, agree to the									garee to the	
											-	
	Signatur	e					Phone					
	Address						e-mail					
	Paic	Sold	by									